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February 2 - February 3 
 

 Feb 2, 5:00 PM Feb 3, 8:00 AM Feb 3, 10:00 AM (Family 
Mass) Feb 3, 12:00 PM 

EM 

Jennifer Ceonzo - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Marsha Berg - B3 
Barbara Potenza - B4 
Anna Maria Cipriano - C1 
Susan Hurd - C2 
Rich/Pat Scharpf - C3 
Phyllis Verdolino - C4 

Bruce Geiser - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Mary Therese Geiser - B3 
Julius Taku - B4 
Patti Ann Olsen - C1 
Marianne Mills - C2 
Diane Karcher - C3 
Kim Sparaco - C4 

Theresa Cartisano - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Gloria Lambert - B3 
Gayle Brady - B4 
Jeanne Beirne - C1 
Jill Schwartz - C2 
Doreen Boehme - C3 
Eileen Conneely - C4 

Lou Cerbone - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Deacon John Failla - B3 
Linda Cerbone - B4 
Joseph Arnone - C1 
Donna Arnone - C2 
Theresa Crivello - C3 
Joan Pollack - C4 

READER Bob Kochan - R1 
Sheila Buhse - R2 

Mike Conner - R1 
Paula Conner - R2 

Jerry Asher - R1 
Junior Lector - R2 

Angelina Libardi - R1 
Ann Villella - R2 

Altar Servers 

Scott Martin - A1 
Peter Ceonzo - A2 
James Coronesi - A3 

Nina Rodriguez - A1 
Elvira Taku - A2 
NOT FILLED - A3 

Meghan Brady-Fuchsman - 
A1 
Jake Cartisano - A2 
Stephen Farrell - A3 

Grace Buckshaw - A1 
Anthony Coronesi - A2 
Matthew Jacobs - A3 

 
February 9 - February 10 
 

 Feb 9, 5:00 PM Feb 10, 8:00 AM Feb 10, 10:00 AM (Family 
Mass) Feb 10, 12:00 PM 

EM 

Nancy Dunn - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Deacon John Failla - B3 
Claire Spencer - B4 
Donald Mueller - C1 
Steve Schnittger - C2 
Robert Scarabino - C3 
Diane Mueller - C4 

Sharon De Lorenzo - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Bruce Geiser - B3 
Julius Taku - B4 
Andrea Frisenda - C1 
David Tomlet - C2 
Mary Therese Geiser - C3 
Pat Dillon - C4 

Eileen Conneely - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Marguerite Melone - B3 
Jeanne Beirne - B4 
Theresa Ahlstrom - C1 
Doreen Boehme - C2 
Cathy Cangemi - C3 
Al Brandel - C4 

Marie Dybec - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Donna Arnone - B3 
Joseph Arnone - B4 
Nancy Perepeluk - C1 
Harry Perepeluk - C2 
Laura Morelli - C3 
Dina Barbarino - C4 

READER Michael Kozlowski - R1 
Eugenia Cote - R2 

Art Frisenda - R1 
Joe Hoffman - R2 

Bob Ahlstrom - R1 
Junior Lector - R2 

Eileen Sullivan - R1 
Chris Coronesi - R2 

Altar Servers 
Billy Richardt - A1 
Angela Shedlow - A2 
Angelina Todaro - A3 

Elvira Taku - A1 
Noelle Decker - A2 
NOT FILLED - A3 

Christopher Scortichini - A1 
Thomas Breaton - A2 
Dylan Richardson - A3 

Keith Mesecher - A1 
Joseph Coronesi - A2 
Emily Rollman - A3 
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February 16 - February 17 
 

 Feb 16, 5:00 PM Feb 17, 8:00 AM Feb 17, 10:00 AM (Family 
Mass) Feb 17, 12:00 PM 

EM 

Sheila Buhse - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Deacon John Failla - B3 
Susan Hurd - B4 
Phyllis Verdolino - C1 
Anna Maria Cipriano - C2 
Pat D'Angelo - C3 
Bob Kochan - C4 

Patti Ann Olsen - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Deacon John Failla - B3 
Marianne Mills - B4 
Doris Morrison - C1 
David Tomlet - C2 
Pat Dillon - C3 
Diane Karcher - C4 

Anita Rosato - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Deacon John Failla - B3 
Linda Iadevaia - B4 
Michele/James Reilly - C1 
Bob Ahlstrom - C2 
Jill Schwartz - C3 
Gloria Lambert - C4 

Dina Barbarino - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Deacon John Failla - B3 
John Wood, Sr. - B4 
Theresa Crivello - C1 
Ann Hanousek - C2 
Dave Mesecher - C3 
Eileen Sullivan - C4 

READER John Toohey - R1 
Martha Screeney - R2 

Teresa Gefter - R1 
Tom Pesce - R2 

Theresa Ahlstrom - R1 
Junior Lector - R2 

Tom Hanousek - R1 
Ann Villella - R2 

Altar Servers 
Joseph Miraglia - A1 
Angelina Todaro - A2 
Billy Richardt - A3 

Nina Rodriguez - A1 
Austin Chang - A2 
Kaitlin Chang - A3 

Mycaela Reilly - A1 
Mary Grace Reilly - A2 
Fiona Hamilton - A3 

Ryan Wood - A1 
John Wood - A2 
John Rodriguez - A3 

 
February 23 - February 24 
 

 Feb 23, 5:00 PM Feb 24, 8:00 AM Feb 24, 10:00 AM (Family 
Mass) Feb 24, 12:00 PM 

EM 

Marsha Berg - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Nancy Dunn - B3 
Anna Maria Cipriano - B4 
Londa Schrager - C1 
Jennifer Ceonzo - C2 
Barbara Potenza - C3 
Steve Schnittger - C4 

Mike Conner - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Julius Taku - B3 
Paula Conner - B4 
Mary Therese Geiser - C1 
Bruce Geiser - C2 
Jo Ann Messina - C3 
Pat Dillon - C4 

Dennis Marchesiello - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
John Kelly - B3 
Lori Sarnataro - B4 
Dawn Kelly - C1 
Ann Marie Marchesiello - C2 
Patricia Cellamare - C3 
Marguerite Melone - C4 

Ann Hanousek - B1 
Presider Presider - B2 
Deacon John Failla - B3 
Donna Arnone - B4 
Laura Scanlon - C1 
Joan Pollack - C2 
Joseph Arnone - C3 
Tom Hanousek - C4 

READER Donna Pape Marinelli - R1 
Bob Mockrish - R2 

Diane Karcher - R1 
David Klaum - R2 

James Colavita - R1 
Junior Lector - R2 

Eileen Sullivan - R1 
Chris Coronesi - R2 

Altar Servers 
Scott Martin - A1 
Gianpiero Arnone - A2 
Jimmy Burke - A3 

Kaitlin Chang - A1 
Austin Chang - A2 
Elvira Taku - A3 

Grace Buckshaw - A1 
Kate Buckshaw - A2 
Timothy Freivald - A3 

Anthony Coronesi - A1 
James Coronesi - A2 
Emily Rollman - A3 

 


